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10 HABEAT - TEEREEN
(1) BRZBRIRESEN
a [ i} [
G | AR AT | 2es<w | HEA 2 G | AR AT | 2es<n | HBA i
G0 B A - A8 (01 A A L I
S PP - B
(1) (28) (29) (29) (1) (27) (28) (28)
6 19H (&) 138 — 138 138 TH15H (&) 192 — 192 192
6H20H (1) 479 — 479 617 TH16H (1) 481 — 481 673
6H21H (H) 597 — 597 | 1,214 TH17H (R) 710 — 710 | 1,383
6H22H (H) 291 — 291 | 1,505 7TH18H (H) 41| — 741 | 2,124
6H23H (k) 598 — 598 | 2,103 TH19H (k) 467 — 467 | 2,591
6H24H (k) 499 | — 499 | 2,602 7TH20H (k) 493 | — 493 | 3,084
6H25H () 447 — 447 | 3,049 7TH21H (K) 337 — 337 | 3,421
6 26H (4) 493 | — 493 | 3,542 TH22H (4) 426 | — 426 | 3,847
6H27H (1) 811 — 811 | 4,353 7TH23H (1) 890 — 890 = 4,737
6H28H (H) 310 | 14,475 | 14,785 | 19,138 7TH24H (H) 442 | 18,778 | 19,220 | 23,957
64290 () 466 | 16,041 | 16,507 | 35,645 TH25H (H) 425 | 11,876 | 12,301 | 36,258
6H30H (k) 340 | 9,744 | 10,084 | 45,729 7TH26H (k) 365 | 9,392 | 9,757 | 46,015
7H 18 0K) 364 | 8,811 | 9,175 | 54,904 TH27H (k) 457 | 12,160 | 12,617 | 58,632
7H 2H (OR) 582 | 16,941 | 17,523 | 72,427 7TH28H (K) 493 | 12,300 | 12,793 | 71,425
TH 3H (&) 691 | 17,462 | 18,153 | 90,580 TH29H (4) 590 | 15,237 | 15,827 | 87,252
7TH 4R (1) | 1,238 | 31,521 | 32,759 123,339 TH30R (4) | 1,089 | 32,256 | 33,345 120,597
o Fh 8,344 | 114,995 | 123,339 woFk 8,598 | 111,999 | 120,597




(2) 5K YL 2 —RIHBRREEYN

N EMH 6H28F | 6H29A | 6H30A 7TH1H 7TH2H TH3H THAH 2
) (R) (A) (k) () (R) (%) () !
LR 7 439 439 273 242 499 529 1,108 3,529
X 969 1,202 727 695 1,235 1,266 2,251 8,345
oM 102 101 76 68 147 195 356 1,045
R 1 471 557 329 280 638 597 1,223 4,095
4 679 864 544 467 960 948 1,710 6,172
= 474 468 263 243 585 540 1,104 3,677
kB 313 346 212 198 386 416 679 2,550
it IR 339 324 161 212 423 480 839 2,778
(AN 240 244 131 140 259 281 570 1,865
R W 322 340 224 194 388 433 878 2,779
ik R 619 703 493 439 817 836 1,495 5,402
R 283 312 207 162 330 386 738 2,418
R 476 494 303 285 513 528 975 3,574
B’ R 549 495 331 296 577 601 1,080 3,929
Ju b AL 532 448 262 235 476 494 951 3,398
Mox F 558 750 449 368 700 801 1,183 4,809
kB E 531 584 358 357 542 558 1,153 4,083
m A 976 1,127 659 539 1,104 1,182 1,852 7,439
R 450 440 273 281 498 525 788 3,255
/N 336 389 195 206 429 473 771 2,799
A 584 754 394 324 701 682 1,273 4,712
B I 848 1,074 638 584 1,052 992 1,589 6,777
o 503 444 263 255 495 522 1,027 3,509
2% R 382 363 230 228 402 400 801 2,806
fili 454 473 299 2217 462 498 1,007 3,420
B R 444 438 270 229 421 426 905 3,133
AR 282 247 148 147 257 267 621 1,969
5 L 1,320 1,621 1,032 910 1,645 1,606 2,594 10,728
woFh 14,475 16,041 9,744 8,811 16,941 17,462 31,521 | 114,995
Q) FHEEREEN
o EN
W g MK OBRE OZ | MK AT 0 FEE S OF | B ER RIS MR O b & T [RrE ESMREE
BEOLETITIHEOEEREDOL HEDL & TIT | LORELHRE o MoOFEOL LT
> ETITocE | oicE O HAHEELHD) 1To7=3
2,139 3 416 1,459 (21640) 1 0




